
ROAD

25'
  A

CC
ES

S E
AS

EM
EN

T

175.34'
178.3'

185.63'

265.96'

250
'(S

)

333
.24

'

297
.71

'308
.55

'

102.66'

47.34'

37'

24'

239.3'

258.64'

88.17'

448'

361.75'

398.11'

384
.09

'

130.04'

CHECAMO

OAK BLUFFS
EDGARTOW N

OAK BLUFFS

WEST TISBURY

)A

ROAD

1410.81'

1889.58'

883'

WAT
CH

A

ROAD

CHECAMO

COM MO NW EALTH  OF M ASSACHUSETTS(D.E.M.)
,E

T489

4.4 AC

1 AC
4.1

2.8 AC SURVEY
4

3.1

3.2 AC SURVEY

12.7 AC CAL
12 AC ASSESSED

1

46

MAP NO.

BOARD OF ASSESSORS
TOWN OF TISBURY

VINEYARD HAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS
4725 0 25 50 7512.5

METERS

100 0 100 200 30050
FEETR E V IS E D  &  R E P R IN T E D  B Y

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
ORIGINAL MAPS PREPARED & DATED 4-29-70 BY GENERAL MAPPING INC.
YOUNGWOOD, PA.
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